
Gandacharra APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  88.00  8,800.00  9,000.00  8,500.00  8,800.00 2026-01-09

Tomato - Hybrid  49.00  4,900.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  4,900.00 2026-01-09

Brinjal - Round/Long  42.00  4,200.00  4,500.00  3,800.00  4,200.00 2026-01-09

Potato - F.A.Q.  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2026-01-09

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  77.00  7,700.00  8,000.00  7,500.00  7,700.00 2026-01-09

Cabbage  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2026-01-09

Cauliflower  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2026-01-09

Onion  36.00  3,600.00  3,800.00  3,500.00  3,600.00 2026-01-09

Pumpkin  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-12-24

Raddish  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,900.00 2025-12-15
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